
group/superviso surname email contact level of recruitment

Igor Adameyko igor.adameyko@ki.se postdoc
Mikael Adner mikael.adner@ki.se 2 projects PhD studnets or postdocs
Olov Andersson olov.andersson@ki.se PhD student
John Andersson john.andersson@ki.se PhD students and postdocs
Marie Arsenian-Henriksson Marie.Arsenian.Henriksson@ki.se postdoc
Mattias Carlstrom mattias.carlstrom@ki.se  post-docs
Anca I. Catrina Meng.Sun@ki.se; Anca.Catrina@ki.  postdoc
Jonathan Coquet, jonathan.coquet@ki.se PhD studnet
Vladimer Darsalia Vladimer.Darsalia@ki.se postdoc visitng researcher(or PhD 
Göran Engberg Goran.Engberg@ki.se PhD student
Sophie Erhardt sophie.erhardt@ki.se PhD student
Yvonne Forsell Yvonne.Forsell@ki.se postdoc
Kristina Gemzell-Danielsson Lalit.Kumar@ki.se; postdoc
Leonard Girnita leonard.girnita@ki.se postdocs PhD students
Dmitry Grishenkov dmitry.grishenkov@ki.se visiting researchers
Sara Hagg Sara.Hagg@ki.se PhD student
Rikard Holmdahl Rikard.Holmdahl@ki.se; Angel.Yao- Postdocs or visiting researcher/PhD 
Lars Holmgren Lars.Holmgren@ki.se PhD student or postdoc or visiting 

researcher

Tomas Jakobsson

tomas.jakobsson@ki.se 
PhD student

Vitaly Kaminskyy,

Vitaly.Kaminsky@ki.se
PhD student

Claudia Kutter claudia.kutter@ki.se PhD student
Jesper Lagergren Jesper.Lagergren@ki.se; 

 
PhD students

Pernilla Lagergren pernilla.lagergren@ki.se PhD student
Olle Larsson yingbo.lin@ki.se; Olle.Larsson@ki.s   postdoc visitng researcher
Krisztina László krisztina.laszlo@ki.se 2 Projects PhD studnets or postdocs
Kaisa Lehti kaisa.lehti@ki.se PhD student or postdocs
Nailin Li Nailin.Li@ki.se post-docs and visiting researchers
Helena Lindgren simone.setterberg@ki.se; Helena.Li PhD student or postdoc or visitng 
Weng-Onn Lui weng-onn.lui@ki.se postdoc
Cesare Patrone Cesare.Patrone@ki.se postdocs, visiting researchers, possibly 

PhD students
Vicente Jose Pelechano Garcia vicent.pelechano@scilifelab.se; vicePhD student

Amelie Plymoth amelie.plymoth@ki.se PhD student and /or postdoc
Hong Qian hong.qian@ki.se PhD student or postdoc or visiting 
Pan Qiang Hammarström Qiang.Pan-Hammarstrom@ki.se postdoc
Chengxuan Qiu chengxuan.qiu@ki.se PhD student
Marie Reilly Marie.Reilly@ki.se PhD student
Charlotte Rolny charlotte.rolny@ki.se CSC scholar
Antonio Rothfuchs antonio.rothfuchs@ki.se postdoc
Ute Römling Ute.Romling@ki.se PhD student or postdoc or visitng 
Susanne Schlisio susanne.schlisio@licr.ki.se postdoc
Andras Simon Andras.Simon@ki.se postdoc
Elisabet Stener-Victorin  Elisabet.stener-victorin@ki.se PhD student
Cecilia Stålsby Lundborg Cecilia.Stalsby.Lundborg@ki.se  1 PhD student+1 postdoc+1 visiting 
Meng Sung meng.sun@ki.se PhD student
Per Svenningsson Per.Svenningsson@ki.se PhD student or postdoc or visiting 
Kristiina  Tammimies kristiina.tammimies@ki.se postdoc
Anna-Karin Welmer anna-karin.welmer@ki.se PhD student
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Fredrik Wermelin fredrik.wermeling@ki.se PhD student or postdoc
Eric Westman + colleagues daniel.ferreira.padilla@ki.se; 

 
postdoc

Weili Xu weili.xu@ki.se postdoc
Ning Xu Landén ning.xu@ki.se PhD student or postdoc or visiting 

researcher
Shao-Nian Yang Shao-Nian.Yang@ki.se PhD student
Peter G. Zaphiropoulos Peter.Zaphiropoulos@ki.se postdoc or PhD student  
Xingmei Zhang xingmei.zhang@ki.se PhD student or postdocs
Chunyan Zhao chunyan.zhao@ki.se PhD student
Roman Zubarev roman.zubarev@ki.se postdoc
Tomas  Jakobsson Tomas.Jakobsson@ki.se PhD student
57 groups and 60-61 projects
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